LMH6657,LMH6658
LMH6657/LMH6658 270MHz Single Supply, Single & Dual Amplifiers
Literature Number: SNOSA35E
LMH6657/LMH6658
270MHz Single Supply, Single & Dual Amplifiers
General Description
The LMH6657/6658 are low-cost operational amplifiers that
operate from a single supply with input voltage range ex-

Note 12: Drift determined by dividing the change in parameter at temperature extremes by the total temperature change.
Note 13: Output Swing not limited by Slew Rate limit.
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
SOT23-5 LMH6657MF A85A 1k Units Tape and Reel MF05A
LMH6657MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
SC70-5 LMH6657MG A76 1k Units Tape and Reel MAA05A
LMH6657MGX 3k Units Tape and Reel
SOIC-8 LMH6658MA LMH6658MA Rails M08A
LMH6658MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
MSOP-8 LMH6658MM A88A 1k Units Tape and Reel MUA08A
LMH6658MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM
H
66
57